HDPE HDM 520

Overview

HDPE HDM 520 features excellent stiffness, good impact resistance, and dimensional stability.

Property

Melt index (condition 230°C/2.16 kg)
Density (g/cm?3)

Izod Impact Strength @ 23 °C
Tensile Strength (Yield)

Hardness, Shore D

Flexuras Modulus

MGI INTERNATIONAL

Value

20

0.953

1.6

3400

62

140000

Unit
g/10 min
g/cm?3
ft-lbs

psi

psi

Y7,
77 MarpPol

ASTM

D 1238

D 792

D1505

D638

D2240

D790

1-800 417-4605 - +1-646-790-7200 (International) - MGIINTL.COM

This information, to our knowledge, is believed to be correct. The use of this product in its actual conditions are beyond our control and

satisfactory results for this product is the customer’s sole responsibility. User must make their own decisions regarding its suitability for their

equipment and final products.




