## **HDPE HDM 520**

## High Density Polyethylene



## Overview

HDPE HDM 520 features excellent stiffness, good impact resistance, and dimensional stability.

Property	Value	Unit	ASTM
Melt index (condition 230°C/2.16 kg)	20	g/10 min	D 1238
Density (g/cm³)	0.953	g/cm³	D 792
Izod Impact Strength @ 23 °C	1.6	ft-lbs	D1505
Tensile Strength (Yield)	3400	psi	D638
Hardness, Shore D	62		D2240
Flexuras Modulus	140000	psi	D790